
Own Your Commercial Space 
near Mantralaya 

Mob. : 90982 22444

Ofce

connect@avinashgroup.com
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UNIT NO SBA

GF-01 2550

GF-01A 561

GF-02 559

GF-03 559

GF-04 540

GF-05 560

GF-09 560

GF-06 560

GF-07 560

GF-08 560

GF-10 560

GF-11 556

UNIT NO SBA

GF-12 268

GF-13 210

GF-14 175

GF-15 161

GF-16 512

GF-17 394

UNIT NO SBA UNIT NO SBA

GF-22 361

GF-21 361

GF-18 401

GF-23 361

GF-20 361

GF-19 653

UNIT NO SBA UNIT NO SBA UNIT NO SBA UNIT NO SBA

GF-29 347

GF-27 347

GF-26 347

GF-24 361

GF-25 361

GF-28 347 GF-34 358

GF-32 361

GF-30 347

GF-31 364

GF-33 358

GF-35 358

GF-37 358

GF-40 1539

GF-38 358

GF-41 348

GF-36 358

GF-39 712

GF-43 348

GF-44 348

GF-47 332

GF-45 348

GF-42 348

GF-46 348

GF-48 262
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UNIT NO SBA

FF-105 560

FF-102 559

FF-106 560

FF-107 560

FF-101 3002

FF-103 576

FF-104 535

FF-109 560

FF-110 560

FF-112 268

FF-113 205

FF-114 334

FF-111 556

FF-108 560

UNIT NO SBA

FF-119 169

FF-115 321

FF-116 266

FF-117 221

FF-118 169

FF-120 169

FF-121 169

UNIT NO SBA UNIT NO SBA

FF-128 163

FF-124 179

FF-127 138

FF-125 155

FF-122 169

FF-123 169

FF-126 138

UNIT NO SBA UNIT NO SBA UNIT NO SBA UNIT NO SBA

FF-134 94

FF-129 166

FF-130 149

FF-131 149

FF-133 106

FF-135 106

FF-132 156

FF-136 161

FF-137 160

FF-141 174

FF-138 144

FF-139 144

FF-142 169

FF-140 152 FF-147 171

FF-143 171

FF-146 171

FF-144 171

FF-145 171

FF-148 151

FF-149 151

FF-150 165

FF-152 150

FF-156 162

FF-151 165

FF-153 147

FF-154 147

FF-155 161

FF-157 145

FF-158 1185

UNIT NO SBA
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UNIT NO SBA

SF-203 653

SF-202 628

SF-204 561

SF-205 582

SF-206 624

SF-201 1798 SF-207 649

SF-211 649

SF-209 560

SF-210 649

SF-208 560

SF-212 560

UNIT NO SBA

SF-216 832

SF-213 556

SF-214 649

SF-215 822

SF-217 819

SF-218 748

UNIT NO SBA UNIT NO SBA

SF-219 665

SF-220 594

SF-221 575

SF-222 575

SF-223 575

SF-224 575

UNIT NO SBA UNIT NO SBA

SF-225 575

SF-229 575

SF-226 575

SF-227 623

SF-228 557

SF-230 575

SF-231 575

SF-232 575
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UNIT NO SBA

TF-301 1988

TF-302 559

TF-303 559

TF-304 641

TF-305 658

TF-306 538

TF-310 558

TF-311 558

TF-308 641

TF-309 641

TF-307 558

TF-312 641

UNIT NO SBA

TF-316 994

TF-313 641

TF-315 716

TF-314 558

TF-318 1227

TF-317 980

UNIT NO SBA UNIT NO SBA

TF-319 883

TF-320 575

TF-324 575

TF-321 575

TF-322 575

TF-323 575

UNIT NO SBA

TF-327 575

TF-325 575

TF-326 622
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UNIT NO SBA

FTF-401 2183

FTF-403 653

FTF-405 582

FTF-404 561

FTF-402 628

FTF-406 624

FTF-407 649

FTF-408 564

FTF-410 649

FTF-409 564

FTF-411 649

FTF-412 564

UNIT NO SBA

FTF-414 649

FTF-413 556

FTF-418 1585

FTF-417 1143

FTF-415 822

FTF-416 1159

UNIT NO SBA UNIT NO SBA

FTF-420 575

FTF-423 575

FTF-424 596

FTF-419 592

FTF-421 575

FTF-422 575
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UNIT NO SBA

501 2395

504 641

502 559

503 559

505 658

508 641

507 558

510 558

509 641

506 538

UNIT NO SBA

512 641

513 641

514 558

511 558

515 716

UNIT NO SBA UNIT NO SBA

518 1088

516 2650

519 831

517 964





Our ongoing projects

Our commercial projects

Lifestyle Empress
Maruti Lifestyle, Raipur 

Magneto Offizo 
4th floor, Magneto the Mall, Raipur

Solitaire Plaza 
Maruti Solitaire, Shankar Nager, Raipur 

Logistic Park
Siltara, Raipur

National Corporate Park
G.E. Road, Opp. Maruti Business Park

Magneto Signature Homes 
Behind Magneto The Mall, Raipur 

Aashiyana
Nr. AIIMS Residences, Kabir Nagar, Raipur

Maruti Lifestyle 
Behind Hotel Piccadily, Raipur

Avinash Capital Homes-2
Behind Ambuja Mall Saddu, Raipur

Maruti Solitaire
Shankar Nagar Raipur

New County 
Naya Raipur

Work Progress in Project  Actual Site Picture of Site Development June 2016

Shyam Plaza
Pandri Main Road, Raipur 


